## G.NARAYANAMMA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS) (FOR WOMEN)

## Department of H&M

## Faculty Research Awards List

## 2018 to 2024

S. No	Name of the Recipient	Name of Award	Designation	Award Conferred by	Award Date	Photo
1	Dr. M. Madhavi Lata	Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrishna n Award	Assoc. Prof	Society for Learning Technologies	3 <sup>rd</sup> Sep, 2023	SOCIAL SCIENCE RESEARCH NETWORK (SSRN) IN ASSOCIATION WITH IN IN IT IN
2	Dr. S. Vasundhara	Best Researcher Award (Active research)	Asst. Prof	Institute of Technical and Scientific Research	Sep 24, 2023	Institute of Technical and Scientific Research  Una Sentimient of Seguinters (Daku)  Rajathan State Centre, Jajour  ITSR Foundation Award-2023  Or. S. Vasundhara  Garageansma lentitude of Technicality and Science  In Section Section of Section (Section Constitution)  Rajathan State Centre, Jajour (Section Constitution)  De Parkata Manual Constitution (Section Constitution)  De Parkata Manual Constitution (Section Constitution)  Rajathan State Centre, Jajour (Section Constitution Consti
3	Anupama Venugopal	Certificate of Excellence	Asst. Prof	Research & Industrial Conclave-Integration'23, IIT Guwahati.	14-16 May 2023	Research 6  14-15  Research 6 Industrial Condrove Integration 2023  CERTIFICATE  of Excellence  This remission is promoted to  ANUPAMA VENUGOPAL  of MONTH OF THE PROPERTY OF

S. No	Name of the Recipient	Name of Award	Designation	Award Conferred by	Award Date	Photo
4	Dr. S. Vasundhara	3rd Best Paper Award	Asst. Prof	1st International Conference on Advanced Optimization Techniques and Applications( AOTA 2023)	21-01- 2023 to 22- 01- 2023	THE HANDING SHIPMENT STATE OF THE PARTIES WITH THE PARTIE
5	Dr. Vijaya Lakshmi	GMRAF Best Faculty Award	Asst Prof	Global Multidisciplin ary Research & Academic Foundation(G MRAF),Chenn ai	3 <sup>rd</sup> Sep, 2022	Global Multidisciplinary Research & Amic Foundation (GMRAF), Chennal of start and included with a start of the start of th
6	Dr. V. Vijaya Lakshmi	Best Researcher Award	Asst. Prof	IJIEMR, Elesevier SSRN Research Award-2022	10-09- 2022	SOCIAL SCIENCE RESEARCH NETWORK LIJEMR - ELSEVIER SSRN RESEARCH AWARDS 2022  BEST RESEARCH  Dr. Vijaya Lakshmi V  G Narayanamma Institute of Technology and Science (For Women), Shaikpet, Hyderabad, Telengana-500104  International Journal For Innovative Engineering and Management Research  September 107, 2022 Signing Authority
7	Dr. M. Aparna	Best Academican Award for the Year 2022	Assoc. Prof	IJIEMR – Elsevier SSRN Research Awards 2022	10-09- 2022	SOCIAL SCIENCE RESEARCH NETWORK  LJIEMR - ELSEVIER SSRN RESEARCH AWARDS 2022  BEST ACADEMICIAN AWARD Proudly Presented to  Dr. M. Aparna  G. Narayanamma Institute of Technology and Science (for Women), Shaikpet, Hyderabad – 104  Organized by International Journal For Innovative Eugineering and Management Research  September 10*, 2022 Signing Authority

S. No	Name of the Recipient	Name of Award	Designation	Award Conferred by	Award Date	Photo
8	Dr. V. Vijaya Lakshmi	Women Researcher Award	Asst. Prof	IJIEMR – Elsevier SSRN Research Awards 2021	08-08- 2021	SOCIAL SCIENCE RESEARCH NETWORK  IJIEMR - ELSEVIER SSRN RESEARCH AWARDS 2021  BEST WOMEN RESEARCHER AWARD Proudly Presented to  Vijaya Lakshmi V  Organica by  International Journal For Innovative Engineering and Manuement Research  August 08°, 2021 Signing Authority
9	Dr. M. Aparna	Best Women Researcher Award	Assoc. Prof	IJIEMR – Elsevier SSRN Research Awards 2021	08-08- 2021	SOCIAL SCIENCE RESEARCH NETWORK  IJIEMR - ELSEVIER SSRN RESEARCH AWARDS 2021  BEST WOMEN RESEARCHER AWARD Proudly Presented to  Dr. M. Aparna  Dr. M. Aparna  Organized by  International Tournal For Innovative Engineering and Management Research  August 68°, 2021  Signing Authority
10	Dr. M. Nagasree	Woman Researcher Award	Sr. Asst. Prof	Social Science Research Network	Decem ber 20 <sup>th</sup> , 2020	SOCIAL SCIENCE RESEARCH NETWORK  IJIEMR - ELSEVIER SSRN  RESEARCH AWARDS 2020  WOMAN RESEARCHER AWARD  Proudly Presented to  Dr. M. Nagasree  Oranted by  International Journal For Innovative Engineering and Management Research  December 20°, 2020 Signing Authority
11	Dr. Vasudhara Srungaram	International Scientist Awards	Asst Prof	VDGOOD Technology Factory	04& 5- 7-2020	International Scientist Awards on Engineering, Science and Medicine 04 & 05-Jul-2020   Coimbatore, India  Women Researcher Award Presented to Dr. Vasundhara Srungaram Assistant Professor, Department of Mathematics, GMIS, Hyderabad, Telangana, India.  Mr.M.Dinesh Association Bureterr VICCOOD Professional Association, India

S. No	Name of the Recipient	Name of Award	Designation	Award Conferred by	Award Date	Photo
12	Dr. M. Madhavi Lata	Best Women Researcher Award	Asso. Prof	Social Science Research Network(SSR N)	14 <sup>th</sup> March 2020	Society For Learning Technologies  15-22 House And Control of the
13	Brahmadevara Sushma	NPTEL Discipline Star	Assoc. Prof	NPTEL	Dec 2019	CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION  BRAHMADEVARA SUSHMA  (Humanities and Social Sciences) for being recognized on hPTEL DISCPLINE STAR  Dec 2019  Jacobs Julia  Polymora Alba  Courte to Common States and Social Sciences  On Dec 2019  Jacobs Julia  Polymora Alba  Courte to Common States and Social  On Dec 2019  Security Courter and
14	Dr. Vasudhara Srungaram	NPTEL Motivated Learner	Asst. Prof.	NPTEL	Dec 2019	CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION TO  DSR.S.VASUNDHARA  for being recognized as MPIE. MOTIVATED LEARNER Dec 2019  Diversity of the Control and Individual Control Cont